RHYTHMISCHE SPORTGYMNASTIK

17. 8sterr. Schiilermeisterschaften 1989

Linz, 21. u. 22. Oktober 1989

ERGEBNISSE

Schiiler Klasse 1

1.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

und Schiilermeisterin 1989
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KLINGENBUOCK Sigrid W Union West Wien
LESIGANG Ivonne W Union West Wien
BINDER Maxgot W Union West Wien
BEITER Kerstin v TS Gotzis

STEINBAUER Tina W Union West Wien
MIKLAS Birgit W Union West Wien
PFEIFER Michéla Y TS Feldkirch
KAMPICHLER Kathrin NGO Allround Wr. Neustadt
POHLER Isabel NG OTB Wr. Neustadt
KORBER Irene W Unicon West Wien
ROHRBECK Marion NG Allround Wr. Neustadt
WURM Michaela NGO Allround Wr. Neustadt
SCIIIRMBRAND Nathalie NO ATUS Korneuburg

RENZ Katharina T 1TV

BURTIAN Ingrid W TV Langenzersdorf

30,35
28,70
28,35
28,30
28,30
27,60
27,50
26,75
26,35
25,60
25,55
25,15
23,00
20,55
20,10



REYTIMISCHE SPORTGYMNASTIK

17. OSTERR: Schiilermeisterschaften 1989
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Linz, Oktober 1989
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Klingenbtck Siegrid
Lesigang Yvonne
Reiter Kerstin
Kampichler Katrin

Steinbauer Tina

K EULE

Klingenbdck Siegrid
Pfeiffer Michella
Steinbauer Tina
Lesigang Yvonne

Binder Margot
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.65
.30
.15
.05
.80
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.30
.25
.20
.90
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Klingenbdclk Siegrid
Pfeiffer Michaela
Lesigang Yvonne
Beiter Kerstin
Binder Margot

Wurm Michaela
Pohler Isabell

Klingenbtck Siegrid
Lesigang Yvonne
Steinbauer Tina
Miklas Birgit
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.35
.30
.20
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.20
.05
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Schiiler Klasse 2
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11.
11.
13.
i4.
15.
l6.
17.
18.
19.
20.

TABORSKY Nina
KUPPLENT Karin
LORENZ
EIGNER
MUNDLE
MAURER
GILSCHWERTH Sandra
MADLENER Andrea
GISINGER Veronika
KROJAC Romana
PHILIPPI Christina
FRISCH Nicole

LANG Sandra
KABINGER Marion
HIRSCH Heidi
SCHWARZ Nina
TUMLER Alice
SCHENKER Ulrike
SCHNEIDER Elke
MERTL Maricn

Sabine
Nicole
Sabine

Marlies

Schiilermeisterschaften 1989

21. u. 22. Oktober 1989
ERGEBNISSE
W Union West Wien
3T ATG
Vv TS Dornbirn
00 Union Urfahr
v TS Satteins
W TV Langenzersdorf
N0 Aliround Wr. Neustadt
Vv TS Dornbirn
\ TS Gétzis
NO Union Wr. Neudorf
00 Union ADM
00 Union Linz West
NO Ailround Wr. Neustadt
NG ATV Wr. Neustadt
NO Union Wr. Neudorf
T ITV
T ITV
T JC Kufstein
NO Allround Wr. Neustadt
S :Union Stadt

29,10
27,95
25,75
25,50
25,25
24,90
24,90
24,55
24,25
23,60
23,50
23,50
23,45
22,95
22,60
22,55
22,20
22,05
21,55
20,65
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Schwingenschuh Mon
Schielinn Birgit
Praznik Eva
Kénigsmayr Daniela
Pohler Marielile
Aibler Elisabeth
Mayr Tanja

Seeland Christina
Tomann Irene
Padoschka Corinna
Baer Alexandra
Domik Britta
Hiuserer Andrea
Rlimmele Katharina
Mathis Andrea
Schwab Elisabeth
Kniinz Simone
Luftensteiner Anna
Dusek Sandra

Nedl Gundi

.Palmberger Melanie

{iss Christine

REHYTHMISCHE SPORTGYMNASTIK
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Schiilermeisterschaft 1

22. Oktober 1989

ATG-

TV-lLiesing
Union-West/Wien
1} Linz/West |
OTE-Wr.Neustadt
ATV-Wr.Neustadt
U.Linz/West
U.5t.Pb1lten
Allr .Wr.Heustadt
U.Wr.Neudorf
TS-Dornbirn
Vorw.Feldkirch
U-Linz/West
TS-Dornbirn
TS-Godtzis
T5-Gotzis
Ts-5atteins
Union/Urfahr
Atus/Korneuburg
iTy

TV-Maxglan

U West/Wien
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89

19.
.35
.20

19
19

18.
16.
18.
.20

18

18.
17.
.65
17.
17,
17.
17.
.00

17

17

16.
.55
.40
.35
13.
13.

15
15
14

17

65

85
70
65

00
75

35
25
10
00

10

55
50

.80



